Holidays 2024

The following is a list of the 2024 state holidays and the dates on which they will be observed:

New Year’s Day Monday January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 15, 2024
Good Friday Friday March 29, 2024
Primary Election Day Tuesday May 7, 2024
Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024
Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024
General Election Day Tuesday November 5, 2024
Veterans Day Monday November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2024
Lincoln’s Birthday Friday November 29, 2024
Washington’s Birthday Tuesday December 24, 2024
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2024

FULTON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ﬁl\}/jﬁ“ﬁéwm

Weed, | L—‘WA—Q

H

. o K/l’
Rlclﬂ Ranste 7 //
‘ e _ .
/// = / /,,/@M“wxw”/

g = P . o .
StevenMetzger /) 4., /5 gf/m' e
Yy

Christina Sriver
Fulton County Auditor
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